
200/500/0nelap	 1000 meter

1 10161508 124 Rémon Kwant Heerenveen Pouwels-Cityrun 1 1

2 10159461 113 Merijn Scheperkamp Hilversum SIVZeist - CODEBLUERUN.nl 2 2

3 10157659 59 Rick Schipper Medemblik Radboud Inline-skating 3 3

4 10161170 192 Glenn Nijenhuis Heerde 4 4

5 10160476 164 Tom Mars Houten RTC Midden Nederland 5 5

6 10162748 220 Teun de Wit Gouda BONT skates 6 6

7 10162862 86 Twan Berlijn Medemblik RTC Midden 7 7

8 10155016 21 Ruurd Dijkstra Nijeholtwolde Powerslide 8 8

9 10157658 60 Kay Schipper Medemblik Schipper Bemiddeling Skateboulevard 9 9

10 10160927 354 Harm Visser de Westereen 0 10 10

11 10160941 211 Marc Middelkoop Culemborg 11 11

12 10162197 327 Wessel Horlings Heeg NSPE - Skate Force 12 12

13 10161413 326 Tom den Heijer Gouda Cadomotus 13 13

14 10167041 257 Jelmar Hempenius Burgum Skeelervereniging IDS 14 14

15 10161200 348 Jaimy Horst Heerde Skeelerclub Oost Veluwe 15 15

16 10158092 212 Tom van Vliet Oudewater 16 16

17 10159800 238 Jordy van Workum Heerenveen Team ADBA Leo Smit 17 17

18 10162333 360 Max Douma Amersfoort Amersfoortse IJsvereniging AIJV 18 18

19 10160706 161 Richard Oomen Aalst River Skate Team 19 19

20 10161372 7 Luc ter Haar Heerenveen 20 20

21 10156554 218 Janno Botman Andijk 21 21

22 10156596 323 Ruben Oldenburger Nibbixwoud SeeiQ 22 22

23 10159639 312 Leon Priest IJlst gewest Fryslân 23 23

24 10154815 92 Gary Hekman Kampen Van Werven 24 24

25 10160687 33 Ronald Haasjes Staphorst Team Konvi Staphorst 25 25

26 10154904 130 Martijn de Boer Nijeveen Skeelerteam Sani4all 26 26

27 10162506 47 Remon Vos Staphorst 27 27

28 10155120 214 Bart Hoolwerf Eemdijk 28 28

29 10160707 78 Bas Noorloos Poederoijen River Skate Team 29 29

30 10160665 52 Arno Kruims Een 30 30

31 10160692 32 Kevin van der Horst Staphorst 31 r1

32 10162373 249 Matthijs Janssen Leiderdorp RTC Zuidwest Inline Oomssport Van der Ent 32 r2

33 10166842 16 Jurrian Haasjes Staphorst 33 r4

34 10160685 191 Marthijn Mulder Staphorst Konvi rvs R1 33

35 10211339 344 Jerrel Feller Beverwijk IJs en Inline-skateclub Purmerend R2 r6

36 10157784 216 Rens Palmer Hardinxveld-Giessendam Dave van Dam Schaats en Skeelersport R3

37 10160079 Michel Mulder Heerenveen 34 31

38 10160080 Ronald Mulder Zwolle 35 32
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PK 
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1 10160941 211 Marc Middelkoop Culemborg RTC Midden 1 1 1

2 10160685 191 Marthijn Mulder Staphorst Konvi rvs 2 2 2

3 10161413 326 Tom den Heijer Gouda Cadomotus 3 3 3

4 10155016 21 Ruurd Dijkstra Nijeholtwolde Powerslide 4 4 4

5 10159800 238 Jordy van Workum Heerenveen Team ADBA Leo Smit 5 5 5

6 10154815 92 Gary Hekman Kampen Van Werven 6 6 6

7 10162862 86 Twan Berlijn Medemblik RTC Midden 7 7 7

8 10160687 33 Ronald Haasjes Staphorst Team Konvi Staphorst 8 8 8

9 10160927 354 Harm Visser de Westereen 0 9 9 9

10 10161508 124 Rémon Kwant Heerenveen Pouwels-Cityrun 10 10 10

11 10161293 23 Casper de Gier Heerenveen Free-Wheel / Zwarte Cross 11 11 11

12 10162506 47 Remon Vos Staphorst 0 12 12 12

13 10162333 360 Max Douma Amersfoort Amersfoortse IJsvereniging AIJV 13 13 13

14 10161691 120 Mike Dogterom Hallum NSPE- Skate Force 14 14 14

15 10155120 214 Bart Hoolwerf Eemdijk Okay Fashion  Jeans 15 15 15

16 10162748 220 Teun de Wit Gouda BONT skates 16 16 16

17 10161372 7 Luc ter Haar Heerenveen Team Bont skates 17 17 17

18 10158092 212 Tom van Vliet Oudewater Unica Bont 18 18 18

19 10162197 327 Wessel Horlings Heeg NSPE - Skate Force 19 19 19

20 10166842 16 Jurrian Haasjes Staphorst Sani4all 20 20 20

21 10161170 192 Glenn Nijenhuis Heerde Skeelerclub Oost Veluwe 21 21 21

22 10157659 59 Rick Schipper Medemblik Radboud Inline-skating 22 22 22

23 10159461 113 Merijn Scheperkamp Hilversum SIVZeist - CODEBLUERUN.nl 23 23 23

24 10160636 287 Jelle Ligtenberg Rijssen 0 24 24 24

25 10160665 52 Arno Kruims Een 0 25 25 25

26 10160692 32 Kevin van der Horst Staphorst 0 26 26 26

27 10160633 288 Jelmer Ligtenberg Rijssen 0 27 27 27

28 10154679 49 Chris Huizinga Garnwerd 0 28 28 28

29 10157658 60 Kay Schipper Medemblik Schipper Bemiddeling Skateboulevard 29 29 29

30 10154904 130 Martijn de Boer Nijeveen Skeelerteam Sani4all 30 30 30

31 10158397 223 Louis Hollaar Numansdorp 0 31 r1 31

32 10160706 161 Richard Oomen Aalst 0 32 r2 32

33 10162373 249 Matthijs Janssen Leiderdorp RTC Zuidwest Inline Oomssport Van der Ent 33 r3 33

34 10160476 164 Tom Mars Houten RTC Midden Nederland 34 r4 34

35 10160707 78 Bas Noorloos Poederoijen River Skate Team 35 r5 35

36 10157784 216 Rens Palmer Hardinxveld-Giessendam Dave van Dam Schaats en Skeeler sport 36 36

37 10156596 323 Ruben Oldenburger Nibbixwoud SeeiQ 37 37

38 10159639 312 Leon Priest IJlst gewest Fryslân 38 38

39 10154839 87 Gerwin Smit Rouveen Warx personeelsdiensten 39

Senioren heren sprint

Senioren heren lange afstand
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